Datasheet: Transceivers
info@prolabs.com  •  www.prolabs.com
  Prolabs SFP-10G-ER
10GBd SFP+ ER Transceiver
Key Features
� Up to 10.7 GBd bi-directional data links
� Compliant with IEEE 802.3ae 10GBASE-ER/EW
� Compliant with 10GFC

Part number  Description
SFP-10G-ER 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km over SMF. DOM Support
Ordering Information
Introduction
Datasheet: Transceivers
info@prolabs.com  •  www.prolabs.com
OEM Manufacturer Prolabs SKU Product Description
ADVA 1061701861-01-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Alcatel 3FE65831AA-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
3HE05036AA-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
SFP-10G-ER-ALC-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Allied AT-SP10ER40-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Arista SFP-10G-ER-ARISTA-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Avaya AA1403013-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Brocade 10G-SFPP-ER-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
BTN/IBM 90Y9415-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
BN-CKM-SP-ER-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Calix 100-01511-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Checkpoint CPAC-TR-10ER-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Ciena XCVR-S40V55-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Cisco ONS-SC+-10G-ER-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
SFP-10G-ER-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
SFP-10G-ER-S-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Dell Force10 GP-10GSFP-1E-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Enterasys 10GB-ER-SFPP-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Extreme 10309-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Fortinet FG-TRAN-SFP+EX-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Generic ER-SFP-10G-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
H3C Huawei SFP-XG-LH40-SM1550-H3C-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
HP Comware JG234A-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
HP ProCurve J9153A-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Huawei OSX040N01-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Juniper EX-SFP-10GE-ER-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Marconi SU69CC-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Moxa SFP-10GERLC-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
MRV SFP-10GD-ER-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Palo Alto PAN-SFP-PLUS-ER-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Riverbed SFP-CSK-ER-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Ruijie XG-SFP-ER-SM1550-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Telco BTI-10GER-DD-SFP+-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Transmode TRX100114-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
ZTE SFP-10GE-S40K-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Ordering Information
Datasheet: Transceivers
info@prolabs.com  •  www.prolabs.com
General Specifications